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Fencers (present, structured order - 42)

fencer number name and first name country date of birth

302 OPRZEDEK Maximilian AUT 19/1/1987
96 VANHOLSBEKE Seppe BEL 19/1/1988
78 LIKHACHEUSKI Aliaksei BLR 28/6/1990

103 ROMANOVITCH Alexei BLR 30/8/1989
 SHACHANIN Siarhei BLR 24/9/1992
 ABRAMOVICH Aliaksandr BLR 21/1/1991

297 RUIZ YAGUE Adrian ESP 26/1/1989
198 LOPEZ MENDEZ Alvaro ESP 8/2/1991
64 MORENO Pablo ESP 12/10/1989

193 PEREZ GARROTE Raul ESP 3/12/1987
118 ROUSSET Nicolas FRA 7/7/1988
110 LALLEMENT Timothee FRA 29/2/1988
134 MEDARD Julien FRA 25/8/1987
58 WILAIN Pierre Luc FRA 13/12/1987

530 MOTTERSHEAD Thomas GBR 19/5/1989
93 BAZADZE Beka GEO 29/7/1989
65 HARTUNG Max GER 8/10/1989

248 SZABO Matyas GER 19/8/1991
69 WAGNER Benedikt GER 14/6/1990

243 HIRZMANN Marlon GER 7/6/1989
528 PUY Sebestyan HUN 22/1/1991
131 GALL Csaba HUN 28/4/1989
140 GEMESI Bence HUN 16/10/1989

 BODY Benjamin HUN 5/10/1992
125 CORCORAN Daniel IRL 3/12/1989
43 MIRACCO Luigi Angelo ITA 7/11/1988

122 IACOMETTI Luca ITA 28/4/1987
85 MUROLO Massimiliano ITA 8/4/1988

186 PELLEGRINI Alberto ITA 14/6/1988
146 KOSCIELNIAKOWSKI Marcin POL 6/12/1989
477 GAL Lukasz POL 10/12/1987
102 STANISLAWSKI Adrian POL 18/12/1987
272 SKUBISZEWSKI Damian POL 15/3/1989
66 DOLNICEANU Tiberiu ROU 3/4/1988

 GALATANU Ciprian ROU 17/11/1989
129 ERSHOV Sergey RUS 29/3/1987

 IBRAGIMOV Kamil RUS 13/8/1993
99 PROSKURA Nikita RUS 9/8/1988

499 SHEVLYAKOV Sergey RUS 5/6/1989
249 KUKSA Anton UKR 27/4/1989

 NIKITKIN Nikita UKR 14/12/1989
91 YAGODKA Andriy UKR 6/7/1988
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Poule no 1    9:00    piste No  red
Referee : NAGIMOV          Rail         RUS                             

V/M ind. HS ranking
 BODY Benjamin HUN 2 2 V 4 1  1/5 -10 14 6  
 ROMANOVITCH Ale BLR V 2 3 V V  3/5 4 20 3  
 KUKSA Anton UKR V V V V 3  4/5 6 23 2  
 LALLEMENT Timoth FRA 4 V 4 V 2  2/5 -2 20 4  
 SZABO Matyas GER V 0 4 4 3  1/5 -8 16 5  
 MIRACCO Luigi Ange ITA V 4 V V V  4/5 10 24 1  

Poule no 2    9:00    piste No  green
Referee : SHKALIKOV        Serhiy       UKR                             
Referee : MORRISON         Murray       GBR                             

V/M ind. HS ranking
 STANISLAWSKI Adri POL 2 0 V 4 2  1/5 -10 13 5  
 LOPEZ MENDEZ Alv ESP V V V V 4  4/5 7 24 1  
 IACOMETTI Luca ITA V 4 V 2 V  3/5 7 21 3  
 OPRZEDEK Maximili AUT 3 4 2 1 3  0/5 -12 13 6  
 ABRAMOVICH Aliak BLR V 2 V V V  4/5 7 22 2  
 WILAIN Pierre Luc FRA V V 2 V 3  3/5 1 20 4  

Poule no 3    9:00    piste No  gray
Referee : VALIYEV          Fikrat       AZE                             

V/M ind. HS ranking
 MORENO Pablo ESP 1 V 2 4 4  1/5 -6 16 6  
 PROSKURA Nikita RUS V 4 V V V  4/5 7 24 1  
 ROUSSET Nicolas FRA 2 V 4 V V  3/5 0 21 4  
 SHACHANIN Siarhei BLR V 4 V 3 V  3/5 3 22 2  
 SKUBISZEWSKI Dam POL V 3 4 V V  3/5 1 22 3  
 HIRZMANN Marlon GER V 4 3 3 4  1/5 -5 19 5  

Poule no 4    9:00    piste No  blue
Referee : GUTH             Jerome       FRA                             

V/M ind. HS ranking
 PEREZ GARROTE Ra ESP V V 1 V V  4/5 8 21 2  
 GAL Lukasz POL 1 V 3 V 2  2/5 -5 16 4  
 IBRAGIMOV Kamil RUS 4 3 4 3 2  0/5 -9 16 6  
 HARTUNG Max GER V V V V V  5/5 15 25 1  
 CORCORAN Daniel IRL 3 3 V 2 1  1/5 -9 14 5  
 VANHOLSBEKE Sep BEL 0 V V 0 V  3/5 0 15 3  

Poule no 5    9:00    piste No  podium
Referee : PIGULA           Tadeusz      POL                             

V/M ind. HS ranking
 DOLNICEANU Tiberi ROU V V V V V  5/5 17 25 1  
 PELLEGRINI Alberto ITA 3 V 2 V V  3/5 4 20 2  
 RUIZ YAGUE Adrian ESP 2 2 V V V  3/5 2 19 3  
 PUY Sebestyan HUN 0 V 3 2 2  1/5 -10 12 5  
 ERSHOV Sergey RUS 2 2 3 V V  2/5 -2 17 4  
 BAZADZE Beka GEO 1 2 1 V 2  1/5 -11 11 6  
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Poule no 6    9:00    piste No  1
Referee : OCHOTORENA       Jose Luis    ESP                             

V/M ind. HS ranking
 SHEVLYAKOV Serge RUS 3 2 1 V V  2/5 -6 16 5  
 KOSCIELNIAKOWS POL V 2 2 V V  3/5 3 19 3  
 YAGODKA Andriy UKR V V 3 4 V  3/5 5 22 2  
 WAGNER Benedikt GER V V V V V  5/5 11 25 1  
 GALL Csaba HUN 3 1 V 4 V  2/5 -3 18 4  
 GALATANU Ciprian ROU 4 2 3 4 2  0/5 -10 15 6  

Poule no 7    9:00    piste No  2
Referee : NOWINOWSKI       Dariusz      POL                             

V/M ind. HS ranking
 MUROLO Massimilian ITA V V V V V  5/5 12 25 1  
 LIKHACHEUSKI Alia BLR 3 V 4 V V  3/5 5 22 2  
 MOTTERSHEAD Tho GBR 2 1 4 4 V  1/5 -8 16 6  
 NIKITKIN Nikita UKR 3 V V 1 2  2/5 -7 16 4  
 MEDARD Julien FRA 3 4 V V V  3/5 4 22 3  
 GEMESI Bence HUN 2 2 4 V 3  1/5 -6 16 5  
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Ranking, round no 1 (ordered by ranking)

ranking name and first name country V/M ind. HS group

1 DOLNICEANU Tiberiu ROU 1.000 17 25 qualifier
2 HARTUNG Max GER 1.000 15 25 qualifier
3 MUROLO Massimiliano ITA 1.000 12 25 qualifier
4 WAGNER Benedikt GER 1.000 11 25 qualifier
5 MIRACCO Luigi Angelo ITA 0.800 10 24 qualifier
6 PEREZ GARROTE Raul ESP 0.800 8 21 qualifier
7 LOPEZ MENDEZ Alvaro ESP 0.800 7 24 qualifier
7 PROSKURA Nikita RUS 0.800 7 24 qualifier
9 ABRAMOVICH Aliaksandr BLR 0.800 7 22 qualifier

10 KUKSA Anton UKR 0.800 6 23 qualifier
11 IACOMETTI Luca ITA 0.600 7 21 qualifier
12 LIKHACHEUSKI Aliaksei BLR 0.600 5 22 qualifier
12 YAGODKA Andriy UKR 0.600 5 22 qualifier
14 MEDARD Julien FRA 0.600 4 22 qualifier
15 PELLEGRINI Alberto ITA 0.600 4 20 qualifier
15 ROMANOVITCH Alexei BLR 0.600 4 20 qualifier
17 SHACHANIN Siarhei BLR 0.600 3 22 qualifier
18 KOSCIELNIAKOWSKI Marcin POL 0.600 3 19 qualifier
19 RUIZ YAGUE Adrian ESP 0.600 2 19 qualifier
20 SKUBISZEWSKI Damian POL 0.600 1 22 qualifier
21 WILAIN Pierre Luc FRA 0.600 1 20 qualifier
22 ROUSSET Nicolas FRA 0.600 0 21 qualifier
23 VANHOLSBEKE Seppe BEL 0.600 0 15 qualifier
24 LALLEMENT Timothee FRA 0.400 -2 20 qualifier
25 ERSHOV Sergey RUS 0.400 -2 17 qualifier
26 GALL Csaba HUN 0.400 -3 18 qualifier
27 GAL Lukasz POL 0.400 -5 16 qualifier
28 SHEVLYAKOV Sergey RUS 0.400 -6 16 qualifier
29 NIKITKIN Nikita UKR 0.400 -7 16 qualifier
30 HIRZMANN Marlon GER 0.200 -5 19 qualifier
31 GEMESI Bence HUN 0.200 -6 16 qualifier
31 MORENO Pablo ESP 0.200 -6 16 qualifier
33 MOTTERSHEAD Thomas GBR 0.200 -8 16 elimenated
33 SZABO Matyas GER 0.200 -8 16 elimenated
35 CORCORAN Daniel IRL 0.200 -9 14 elimenated
36 BODY Benjamin HUN 0.200 -10 14 elimenated
37 STANISLAWSKI Adrian POL 0.200 -10 13 elimenated
38 PUY Sebestyan HUN 0.200 -10 12 elimenated
39 BAZADZE Beka GEO 0.200 -11 11 elimenated
40 IBRAGIMOV Kamil RUS 0.000 -9 16 elimenated
41 GALATANU Ciprian ROU 0.000 -10 15 elimenated
42 OPRZEDEK Maximilian AUT 0.000 -12 13 elimenated
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1 DOLNICEANU Tiberiu ROU

32MORENO Pablo ESP    15/8

17SHACHANIN Siarhei BLR

16ROMANOVITCH Alexei BLR    15/9

9 ABRAMOVICH Aliaksandr BLR

24LALLEMENT Timothee FRA    15/10

25ERSHOV Sergey RUS

8 PROSKURA Nikita RUS    15/9

5 MIRACCO Luigi Angelo ITA

28SHEVLYAKOV Sergey RUS    15/5

21WILAIN Pierre Luc FRA

12LIKHACHEUSKI Aliaksei BLR    15/10

13YAGODKA Andriy UKR

20SKUBISZEWSKI Damian POL    15/4

29NIKITKIN Nikita UKR

4 WAGNER Benedikt GER    15/10

3 MUROLO Massimiliano ITA

30HIRZMANN Marlon GER    15/11

19RUIZ YAGUE Adrian ESP

14MEDARD Julien FRA    15/4

11IACOMETTI Luca ITA

22ROUSSET Nicolas FRA    15/14

27GAL Lukasz POL

6 PEREZ GARROTE Raul ESP    15/13

7 LOPEZ MENDEZ Alvaro ESP

26GALL Csaba HUN    15/11

23VANHOLSBEKE Seppe BEL

10KUKSA Anton UKR    15/12

15PELLEGRINI Alberto ITA

18KOSCIELNIAKOWSKI Marc POL    15/10

31GEMESI Bence HUN

2 HARTUNG Max GER    15/14

DOLNICEANU Tiberiu

ROMANOVITCH Alexei
   15/6

ABRAMOVICH Aliaksandr

ERSHOV Sergey
   15/6

MIRACCO Luigi Angelo

LIKHACHEUSKI Aliaksei
   15/8

YAGODKA Andriy

WAGNER Benedikt
   15/12

MUROLO Massimiliano

MEDARD Julien
   15/12

IACOMETTI Luca

PEREZ GARROTE Raul
   15/13

GALL Csaba

KUKSA Anton
   15/13

PELLEGRINI Alberto

GEMESI Bence
   15/14

DOLNICEANU Tiberiu

ERSHOV Sergey

   15/14

MIRACCO Luigi Angelo

WAGNER Benedikt

   15/8

MEDARD Julien

IACOMETTI Luca

   15/9

GALL Csaba

GEMESI Bence

   15/8

ERSHOV Sergey

WAGNER Benedikt

MEDARD Julien

GALL Csaba
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Quarter-finals

1 DOLNICEANU Tiberiu ROU

8 ERSHOV Sergey RUS    15/14

5 MIRACCO Luigi Angelo ITA

4 WAGNER Benedikt GER    15/8

3 MEDARD Julien FRA

6 IACOMETTI Luca ITA    15/9

7 GALL Csaba HUN

2 GEMESI Bence HUN    15/8

ERSHOV Sergey

WAGNER Benedikt
   15/11

MEDARD Julien

GALL Csaba
   15/9

ERSHOV Sergey

MEDARD Julien

   15/8
MEDARD Julien
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking)

ranking name and first name country date of birth

1 MEDARD Julien FRA 25/8/1987
2 ERSHOV Sergey RUS 29/3/1987
3 GALL Csaba HUN 28/4/1989
3 WAGNER Benedikt GER 14/6/1990
5 DOLNICEANU Tiberiu ROU 3/4/1988
6 MIRACCO Luigi Angelo ITA 7/11/1988
7 IACOMETTI Luca ITA 28/4/1987
8 GEMESI Bence HUN 16/10/1989
9 MUROLO Massimiliano ITA 8/4/1988

10 PEREZ GARROTE Raul ESP 3/12/1987
11 ABRAMOVICH Aliaksandr BLR 21/1/1991
12 KUKSA Anton UKR 27/4/1989
13 LIKHACHEUSKI Aliaksei BLR 28/6/1990
13 YAGODKA Andriy UKR 6/7/1988
15 PELLEGRINI Alberto ITA 14/6/1988
15 ROMANOVITCH Alexei BLR 30/8/1989
17 HARTUNG Max GER 8/10/1989
18 LOPEZ MENDEZ Alvaro ESP 8/2/1991
18 PROSKURA Nikita RUS 9/8/1988
20 SHACHANIN Siarhei BLR 24/9/1992
21 KOSCIELNIAKOWSKI Marcin POL 6/12/1989
22 RUIZ YAGUE Adrian ESP 26/1/1989
23 SKUBISZEWSKI Damian POL 15/3/1989
24 WILAIN Pierre Luc FRA 13/12/1987
25 ROUSSET Nicolas FRA 7/7/1988
26 VANHOLSBEKE Seppe BEL 19/1/1988
27 LALLEMENT Timothee FRA 29/2/1988
28 GAL Lukasz POL 10/12/1987
29 SHEVLYAKOV Sergey RUS 5/6/1989
30 NIKITKIN Nikita UKR 14/12/1989
31 HIRZMANN Marlon GER 7/6/1989
32 MORENO Pablo ESP 12/10/1989

33 MOTTERSHEAD Thomas GBR 19/5/1989
33 SZABO Matyas GER 19/8/1991
35 CORCORAN Daniel IRL 3/12/1989
36 BODY Benjamin HUN 5/10/1992
37 STANISLAWSKI Adrian POL 18/12/1987
38 PUY Sebestyan HUN 22/1/1991
39 BAZADZE Beka GEO 29/7/1989
40 IBRAGIMOV Kamil RUS 13/8/1993
41 GALATANU Ciprian ROU 17/11/1989
42 OPRZEDEK Maximilian AUT 19/1/1987


